
−19398

−19397

−19396

−19395

−19394

−19393

−19392

−19391

−19390

−19389

−19388

−19387

−19386

−19385

−19384

−19383

−19382

−19381

−19380

−19379

na
no

se
co

nd

57112 57120 57128 57136

MJD

05/04/15 nrc3igrt57107_35.ppp_defaut−29d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.90663E−13 Tdev= 16 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.44428E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.25627E−13 Tdev= 18 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.18309E−13 Tdev= 25 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.13431E−13 Tdev= 37 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.98084E−14 Tdev= 54 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.69193E−14 Tdev= 77 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.44600E−14 Tdev= 99 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.31440E−14 Tdev= 139 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.30331E−14 Tdev= 269 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.33204E−14 Tdev= 589 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.60783E−14 Tdev= 2156 ps

1e−15

1e−14

1e−13

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

1e−11

1e−10

1e−09

1e−08

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

Tau /s


